
BLK 244 TRACTS E & F OF LOT 5
IN OR 1963/690
CITY OF FDNA BEACH S/D OF

MCCRACKEN BRANDAN S
129 N 13TH TER
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0244-05E0

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1001.00

03/27/2015 KK
04/24/2024 TD

07/06/2020 DJA 0.20 219,300 0 0 219,300

STANDARD
2

75,272
0

219,300
294,572
210,166
84,406

HX HB 50,000
34,406

294,572
0

171,953

1963/0690 2/18/2015 SW U I 12 54,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FANNIE MAE

MCCRACKEN BRANDON S

1963/0688 8/29/2014 SW U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORP

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

2018HX Base Yr

129 N  13TH TER, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 787 124.3000 118.08 92,929 1960 1985 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 744

BAS 744 100 744 71,160

DCK 152 10 15 1,435

UOP 72 20 14 1,339

UST 30 45 14 1,339

998 787 75,272

BAS=[YR=1993] W19 UST=[YR=2009] N6W5 DCK=[YR=2009]
N5W12S3W5S4E5S4E12N6$ S6E5$W17S20 UOP=[YR=1993] S3E24N3W24
$E24S2E12N22$.

BAS
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19

17

20

24

2

12
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2009

6
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6

5
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2009

5

12

3

5

4

5

4
12

6

UOP
1993

3

24

3

24

0

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 MU-1 8,772.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 219,300


